applications
•	 For unsupervised locations where vandal resistance is a priority. HVL provides
proper perspective for mounting heights from 8 to 15 feet. For either wall
or ceiling mounting locations. For lower wattages, see HVS series
Specifications
•	 Opal polycarbonate lens retained with cast aluminum door/trim frame
and gasketed to housing. Allan-head tamper-resistant screws standard
•	 Cast aluminum housing with lag mount for durability. Cast trims provide

ceiling mount
hvL hercules® series
ordering information
Outdoor Lighting
Hvl
A B A B
	 A	 B
 hvlo	 13”	 9.75”
	 330 mm	 248 mm
 all others	 13”	 10.5”
	 330 mm”	 267 mm
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL lighting   All Rights Reserved   HVLhercules-spec08/11   Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Catalog Number Style Wattage Source Voltage Finish
HVLO-070H8-1 Opal Lens 70 PSMH Quad Bronze
HVLO-100H8-1 Opal Lens 100 PSMH Quad Bronze
HVLO-070S8-1 Opal Lens 70 HPS Quad Bronze
HVLO-100S8-1 Opal Lens 100 HPS Quad Bronze
HVLO-226F9-1 Opal Lens 2 x 26 CFL 120-277 Bronze
HVLG-070H8-1 Guard 70 PSMH Quad Bronze
HVLG-100H8-1 Guard 100 PSMH Quad Bronze
HVLG-070S8-1 Guard 70 HPS Quad Bronze
HVLG-100S8-1 Guard 100 HPS Quad Bronze